
Civil Engineering Department 

Time-Table for Even Semester (Session: 2024-25) 

Class: 4th                                                     Room No 235                 Total Load: 37 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Day/ 

Lecture 

1 2 3 4  5 6 7 8 

09:00-

09:55 

09:55-

10:50 

10:50-

11:45 
11:45-12:40 12:40 1:20-02:15 02:15-03:10 

03:10-

04:05 

04:05-

05:00 

Monday 
EG 

Manju 

SA-II 

Manik 

FM-II 

Kamaldeep 

    SUR-II 

Harish 
L  

EG Lab GP-II  

Manju 227 
 

FM-II Lab GP-I 

Kamaldeep 126 

Tuesday 

 

EG 

Manju 

SA-II 

Manik 

 

FM-II 

Kamaldeep 

SM 

Menka 
U  

EG Lab GP-I  

Manju 227 
 

SUR-II Lab GP-II 

Kamaldeep 207 

Wednesday 

 

EG 

Manju 

SA-II 

Manik 

 

SUR-II 

Harish 

SM 

Menka 
N  

SM Lab GP-I  

Menka 227 
 

Thursday 

 

FM-II 

Kamaldeep 

SA-II 

Manik 

   SUR-II 

Harish 

SM 

Menka 
C 

FOM 

Sonu 

Jakhar 

SUR-II Lab GP-I 

 Manik 207 
 

FM-II Lab GP-II 

Kamaldeep 126 

Friday 
FM-II 

Kamaldeep 

FOM 

Sonu 

Jakhar 

   SUR-II 

Harish 

SM 

Menka 
H  

SM Lab GP-II 

 Menka 227 
 



 

Civil Engineering Department 

Time-Table for Even Semester (Session: 2024-25) 

Class: 6th                     Room No 203                                    Total Load: 26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day/ 

Lecture 

1 2 3 4  5 6 7 8 

09:00-

09:55 

09:55-

10:50 

10:50-

11:45 
11:45-12:40 12:40 1:20-02:15 

02:15-

03:10 

03:10-

04:05 

04:05-

05:00 

Monday 
EE 

Kamaldeep 

DSS-II 

Menka 
 

DCS-I 

Menka 
L 

CL&IPR 

CSE 

Vidhu 

   

Tuesday 

 

EE 

Kamaldeep 

DSS-II 

Menka 

 

IRR.ENGG. 

Manju 

DPP 

Harish 
U  

CEMT&E-II Lab  

Menka 

210 

 

Wednesday 

 
 

DSS-II 

Menka 

 

IRR.ENGG. 

Manju 

CL&IPR 

CSE 

Vidhu 

N 
EE 

Kamaldeep 

IE&D Lab  

Manju  

301 

 

Thursday 

 

DPP 

Harish 

DCS-I 

Menka 

IRR.ENGG. 

Manju 

CL&IPR 

CSE 

Vidhu 

C  
EE-I Lab  

Menka  

103 

 

Friday 
DPP 

Harish 

DCS-I 

Menka 

CT Lab Manik 

210 
H     



  

Civil Engineering Department 

Time-Table for Even Semester (Session: 2024-25) 

Class: 8th                    Room No 209                                    Total Load: 32 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Day/ 

Lecture 

1 2 3 4  5 6 7 8 

09:00-

09:55 

09:55-

10:50 

10:50-

11:45 
11:45-12:40 12:40 1:20-02:15 

02:15-

03:10 

03:10-

04:05 

04:05-

05:00 

Monday 
CEMGT 

Harish 
 

HWR 

Manju 

DCS-II 

Manik 
L 

PROJECT-II GP-I  

Manik 209 

PROJECT-II GP-II  

Harish 235 

Tuesday 

 
 

CEMGT 

Harish 

 

DCS-II 

Manik 
U 

PROJECT-II GP-I  

Manik 209 

PROJECT-II GP-II  

Harish 203 

Wednesday 

 

CEMGT 

Harish 

GWE 

Kamaldeep 

 

 DCS-II 

Manik 
N  

PROJECT-II GP-I  

Manik 209 
 

PROJECT-II GP-II  

Harish 203 

Thursday 

 

HWR 

Manju 
 

GWE 

Kamaldeep 
 C  

SEMINAR GP-I  

Manju 209 
 

Friday 
SEMINAR GP-II  

Manju 209 

GWE 

Kamaldeep 

HWR 

Manju 
H  Certified Course  


